
INVITATION TO BID
The Central Procurement Board of Namibia (CPBN) through the Public Procurement Act of 2015 (Act No. 15 of 
2015), is inviting competent and Namibian registered companies to submit bids for the following procurement 
opportunities:

Bidding Documents: To obtain the bidding documents:, kindly send an email to: procurement@cpb.org.na

Bid Description Bid Number Issue Date Price

Procurement of Personal Protec-
tive Clothes

G/IQ/CPB-39/2021 03 November 2021 FREE

Copy-write, Editing, Design and 
printing of CPB 2019/2020 Annual 
report

SC/RP/CPB-01/2021 04 November 2021 FREE

Procurement of Laptops and 
Desktops

G/RFQ/CPB-
20/2021

04 November 2021
Non-Compulsory 
Pre-Bid Meeting
12 November 2021 
@10h00

FREE


